entering into any legally binding sale or purchase contract, further specialists or contractors
advice and estimates should be obtained, to establish the implications, if any, on a potential offer
to purchase or the sale price likely to be achieved for the property.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

TWO HUNDRED AND FORTY THOUSAND POUNDS (£240,000)

Valuation (£) and market comments

ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY TWO THOUSAND POUNDS (£122,000)

The property forms suitable security for mortgage purposes subject to the specific lending criteria
of any mortgage provider.

Report author: Jennifer Swanson

Company: Walker Fraser Steele

Address: First Floor, Suite 1/3, Cadell House 27
Waterloo Street Glasgow G2 6BZ